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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lian Galley1335
Exxcel

9.300 8.900 9.1759.200 36.575
2 6 5 3 1 

1 

Anna MacDonald1309
GLC

8.900 8.800 9.1009.550 36.350
7 8 1 4 2 

2 

Sophia Zechello1343
GLC

8.800 9.100 9.0509.350 36.300
8T 4 3 6 3 

3 

Mary Ashleigh Faletra1321
GLC

9.350 9.500 8.8008.600 36.250
1 1 12 9 4 

4 

Sophia Harper1317
GLC

9.000 8.850 9.3009.000 36.150
6 7 7 1 5 

5 

Olivia Nelson1307
GLC

9.050 9.200 8.7759.100 36.125
4T 3 6 10 6 

6 

Sarah Piscione1346
Sterling

9.175 8.600 8.9009.300 35.975
3 11 4 8 7 

7 

Kelly Banks1332
Exxcel

8.800 8.650 9.2008.800 35.450
8T 10 9T 2 8 

8 

Laura Dammann1336
Exxcel

8.700 8.700 9.0758.800 35.275
10T 9 9T 5 9 

9 

Isabella Chippari1352
MGC Hingham

9.050 8.000 8.6509.400 35.100
4T 13 2 12 10 

10 

Caitlin Burke1325
GLC

8.700 9.400 9.0007.200 34.300
10T 2 13 7 11 

11 

Kylie Capalbo1324
GLC

8.300 8.400 8.7008.700 34.100
12 12 11 11 12 

12 

Olivia Ramos1333
Exxcel

0.000 9.000 0.0008.950 17.950
13 5 8 13 13 

13 
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